Rockland Main Street Housing Poll

22 responses
Publish analytics

In your opinion, how serious is the need for housing in Rockland for
working families earning between $45,000 and $90,000 a year?

22 responses

@ Very serious.
@ Moderately serious.
> Not a problem.

In the past two years, have you had any difficulty hiring or retaining
employees because of the workforce housing shortage?

20 responses

@ Yes
@ No

@ Don’t know/No opinion.
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In general, would you say that the workforce housing shortage has had a
negative impact on your business or organization?

20 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Housing trusts are non-profit corporations that develop permanently
affordable homes for working families at below-market rates. Have you

heard of this concept?

21 responses

@ Yes
® No

In your opinion, would it be useful to form a Midcoast Regional Housing
Trust in our area?

22 responses

@ Yes
@® No

@ Need more information
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